
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72028466 5PSSDB 20.36 5.70 116.05

72028596 P15 - (21812) NRG - STADIUM - MANT. 5PSSDB 20.38 4.70 95.79

72028604 P15 - (90913) GREENBRAIR - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 20.36 4.70 95.69

72028615 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.36 4.70 95.69

72028624 P15 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 20.29 4.90 99.42

72028638 P15 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 20.35 4.70 95.65

72028646 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.38 4.70 95.79

72028664 P15 - (21812) NRG - STADIUM - MANT. 5PSSDB 20.28 4.70 95.32

72028677 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.36 4.70 95.69

72028689 P15 - (96737) RIVERA 6098 OLD MASSEY RANCH RD. 77584 5PSSDB 20.45 5.50 112.48

72028703 P15 - (95803) A-Rocket Storage & Moving 5PSSDB 20.31 4.90 99.52

72028719 P15 - (96116) T E S 5212 ANDERSON RD. 77053 5PSSDB 20.27 6.50 131.76

72028728 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.37 4.70 95.74

72028740 P15 - (96101) Emerson - Grey Mechanical 7PSSDB 20.27 4.90 99.32

72028759 P15 - (96101) Emerson - Grey Mechanical 7PSSDB 20.50 4.90 100.45

72028768 P15 - (93498) SAFSTOR - West Orem 5PSSDB 20.50 4.30 88.15

72028781 P15 - (94938) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 20 & 21 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.50 4.70 96.35

72028800 5PSSDB 20.53 5.70 117.02

1825.88

5% -91.29

SUBTOTAL 1734.59

-$263.34

TOTAL $1471.25

Settlement
of payment

Rannell Perez Gonzalez 12/8/2023

R001114

615

D47

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (49273) University Of Houston HUB

P15 - (49273) University Of Houston HUB

Fuel
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